FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 23 September 2021 at 10:10 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
Akkacan 25Sep  Morphettville Parks #5 6/3 2 14 54 3 3.4 Lord Vladivostok
All Day Session 25Sep Belmont #5 6/3 9 -1.2 0 8.8 0 10.2 7.8 LoveTap
Anamoe 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #8 49/12 8 -1.6 0 7.4 0 10.6 6.4 MagnaBella
Angaston 25Sep  Morphettville Parks #9 4/2 4 -34 6 2.6 -1 114 0.6 MagnaBella
Artorius 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #8 24/6 11 -4.1 0 8.9 -2 12.1 6.9 Magnetic Edge
Avaon Bay 25Sep Belmont #9 2/1 13 16 0 15.6 2 14.6 Manhatten Times
Ballast 25Sep  Gunnedah #5 2/1 7 23 10.3 3 9.3 Massimo
Ballet Master 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #9 6/3 11 -3.1 2 119 0 91 7.9 Master Shuhood
Ballistic Lover 24Sep TheValley #7 12/6 6 04 1 74 1 6.4 Milton Park
Barbie's Fox 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #2 712 1 -2.2 18 0 9.2 -1.2 Mimi's Award
Bazooka 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens#1 31 2 0.1 6.1 4 2.1 Modear
Bea Tempted 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #9 211 8 -0.4 8.6 0 9.4 7.6 Moridta
Beau Geste 23Sep  Wanganui #3 8/3 4 -04 4.6 0 9.4 3.6 Morton's Fork
Bedford 24Sep Bendla#8 6/3 1 -1.1 49 3 6.1 -0.1 Moscow Red
Bedouin Belle 25Sep Belmont #3 2/1 5 16 7.6 2 6.6 Mr Mozart
Carabinier 25Sep Belmont #3 211 10 -1.6 12 94 0 10.6 8.4 Multiverse
Casino Mondial 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #1 2/1 3 -31 0 0.9 -2 12.1 -0.1 Mystica View
Chat 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #6 9/3 7 2.7 0 10.7 3 9.7 Newhart
Cherry Tortoni 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #5 3510 3 13 0 6.3 3 4.3 Night Of Power
Coastwatch 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #8 9/3 2 12 0 4.2 2 3.2 No Compromise
Come Magic 25Sep  Belmont #6 3/2 4 19 0 6.9 2 5.9 NottoBeMist
Cousteau 25Sep  Singapore #3 1 12 -2.3 12.7 0 9.3 9.7 Nudge Bar
Cruze 25Sep  Toowoomba#3 8/4 13 -43.5 -275 -40 50.5 -30.5 Ohbeeh
Crystal Pegasus 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #1 2/1 7 -3.2 1 8.8 1 82 3.8 Ollivander
Crystal Spirit 25Sep Belmont #5 6/3 8 24 1 12.4 4 10.4 Ondaught
Curran 24Sep TheValley #5 42 4 -1.8 3 7.2 3 6.8 2.2 Our Intrigue
Dalaal aat 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens#3 211 9 19 0 11.9 2 10.9 Partners
Defibrillate 24 Sep  TheValley #6 16/7 5 -74 7 -04 -5 154 -2.4 Paulele
Deroche 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #1 13/6 2 31 6 6.1 4 5.1 Perfect Route
Desert Lord 25Sep  Toowoomba#8 12/6 14 31 0 18.1 4 17.1 Pippali
Destination 24Sep TheValley #5 42 7 -2.6 1 6.4 0 10.6 4.4 Poetic Charmer
Don's Legacy 25Sep Belmont #5 2/1 2 -4.8 4.2 2 7.8 -2.8 Point Blaze
Don't Doubt Dory 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #6 6/3 2 0 30 1 9.0 2.0 Portland Sky
Don'tdreamit'sover 25Sep  Morphettville Parks #6 6/3 9 0.3 6 12.3 3 9.3 Probabeel
Dr Drill 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #6 238 4 -33 4 3.7 0 10.3 0.7 Probity
Elephant 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #5 712 4 -0.3 0 57 1 8.3 3.7 Rainbiel
Em Tee Aye 25Sep Belmont #9 10/4 10 -1.6 10 114 1 8.6 8.4 Red Claw
Entente 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #4 25/7 5 -0.2 0 7.8 2 7.2 4.8 Red Fifty Three
Entriviere 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #7 712 12 04 0 134 1 12.4 Reloaded
Exceltic 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens#3 5/1 11 -3.3 9.7 -1 11.3 7.7 Rhyme Nor Rhythm
ExtraTime 25Sep  Morphettville Parks #6 6/3 5 -0.3 1 6.7 1 83 4.7 Roya Crown
Fituese 25Sep  Rosehill Gardens #7 3110 4 17 0 7.7 3 5.7 Roya Hae
Fixated 24Sep Bendla#7 3/1 1 -4.2 -0.2 -1 11.2 -3.2 Royalzel
Flexible 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #9 5/1 4 -1.9 5 31 0 109 2.1 Ruthless Tycoon
Floating Artist 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #6 4/2 5 16 0 7.6 2 6.6 Secret Blaze
Flying Evelyn 24Sep TheValley #4 6/2 10 1.0 0 13.0 2 11.0 Sirileo Miss
Forgot You 24Sep TheValley #3 2/1 3 0 4.0 1 9.0 3.0 SkinnenTins
Fortunate Kiss 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #4 171 5 12 7 82 3 6.2 Snapper
Foxy Frida 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #2 42 3 -2.9 2 21 0 10.9 0.1 SoYouAssume
Frankie Pinot 25Sep  Sandown Hillside #2 42 18 -1.2 2 17.8 0 10.2 16.8 Sokudo
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25 Sep
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24 Sep
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Race

Sandown Hillside #8
Rosehill Gardens #6
The Valley #38
Morphettville Parks #2
Morphettville Parks #2
Sandown Hillside #3
Belmont #7

Rosehill Gardens #4
Sandown Hillside #2
Sandown Hillside #2
Sandown Hillside #1
Morphettville Parks #9
Coleraine #7
Coleraine #7
TheValley #3
Belmont #5

Belmont #7

Sandown Hillside #8
Rosehill Gardens #10
Rosehill Gardens #4
TheValley #2
Coleraine #7

Belmont #9

Tamworth #4
Benalla#9

Rosehill Gardens #1
Tamworth #6

Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville Parks #2
Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #10
Morphettville Parks #7
The Valley #7
Sandown Hillside #7
Belmont #2
TheValley #2
Singapore #8

Belmont #2

Rosehill Gardens #6
Toowoomba #8
Sandown Hillside #9
Toowoomba #8
Rosehill Gardens #8
Belmont #1

The Valey #6
Sandown Hillside #2
Belmont #9
TheValley #2

The Valley #38
Toowoomba #7

Score/
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Value

9.8
13.7
10.4

85

113

104

10.8

11.9
153
9.0
72
10.6

9.9

8.4
9.8
10.1

125

81
113
103

9.0
73

10.9
9.8

9.6

9.0
15.2

6.3
10.2
6.1
9.1



Horse

Ghodeleine
Giannis

Giant Leap
Gigglon

Ginger Flyer
Great Powers
Guangzhou
Harbour Views
Hasseltoff

Hilal

Homesman
Honorable Spirit
Horse For Higher
I Am Vinnie
Icebath

Iced

Impossible Action
In The Congo
Ingear

It'sKind Of Magic
Jamaea

Karijini Aurora
King Of Sparta
King's Authority
Kissonallforcheeks
Knightstown
Kubrick

Larkham
Larkspur Run
Laughing or Crying
Laverrod

Lohn Ranger
Lombardo

Lord Vladivostok

Date

24 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
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24 Sep
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Race

The Valley #6

Rosehill Gardens #8
Belmont #4
Morphettville Parks #6
Belmont #3
Toowoomba #6

Ewan #6

Sandown Hillside #5
Sandown Hillside #9
Rosehill Gardens #8
The Valley #6
Toowoomba #7

The Valley #38
Sandown Hillside #2
Rosehill Gardens #7
Toowoomba #9
Morphettville Parks #9
Rosehill Gardens #8
Toowoomba #9

The Valley #2

Rosehill Gardens #8
Belmont #9

Rosehill Gardens #5
Belmont #6

Belmont #5

Sandown Hillside #3
Toowoomba #2
Morphettville Parks #8
The Valley #4

Nowra #7

Belmont #7
Morphettville Parks #8
The Valley #2
Morphettville Parks #6

Score/
Starts
2/1
15/3

Barrier
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Factor

125 45
94

4.2

14.8 -3.8
12.6

5.6

33

7.6

13.6 84
13.2

8.3

13.7 0.3
5.2 8.8
15.7

7.0 50
175

8.9 -1.9
7.1

17.4

14.1 -2.1
10.2 5.8
94 1.6
125

85 -15
8.1

6.3 4.7
7.1 49
6.6

6.8

39

10.2 2.8
11.3 8.7
9.8 1.2
9.9
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Horse

Sowar

Soxagon

Spin The Knife
Startantes

State Attorney
Superstorm
Tactical Advantage
Taikomochi
Tambo's Mate
Tears Of Love
The Chosen One
TheLion
Thought Of That
Tiger Of Malay
Trenchant
Tycoon Ace

Uni Time
Upward Others
Valour Road
Vintage Stock
Wairere Falls
War Critic

War Memoria
Watch Me Dance
Wheels Of Courage
Whipcracker Way
White Kaps

Wild Ruler

Yiyi

You Make Me Smile
Zaaki

Zero Demerits
Zouzarella

Date

25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
27 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
24 Sep
26 Sep
24 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep
25 Sep

Race

Belmont #3
Toowoomba #8
Belmont #1

Rosehill Gardens #8
Belmont #5
Sandown Hillside #7
Toowoomba #8
Rosehill Gardens #4
Toowoomba #8
Toowoomba #6
Sandown Hillside #7
Tamworth #6
Sandown Hillside #9
Rosehill Gardens #8
Coleraine #6
Toowoomba #8
Belmont #7

Belmont #8

Belmont #7

Belmont #8

Rosehill Gardens #10
Sandown Hillside #9
Nowra #2

Belmont #7
Morphettville Parks #1
The Valley #2

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #3

The Valley #7
Rosehill Gardens #1
Toowoomba #8
Sandown Hillside #7
Belmont #9
Sandown Hillside #4

Score/
Starts
4/2
11/6
2/1
6/3
8/4
21/5
26/13
24/12
14/7
2/11
24/6
6/3

37/8
21
15/9
24/6
42
48/16
1
21
21

20/11
2/1

4/2
39/11
2/1
8/4
29/8
4/2
10/3

Barrier Fred
Factor
4 04
5 -34
1 35
10 -1.9
1 -15
4
7 -24
12 -0.1
2 -14
13 12
5 0.5
7 -39.5
13 -3.9
4 -1.7
7 -8.3
10 -4.9
1 -2.8
3 -3.6
8 -04
6 21
8 -1.8
9 -5.8
5 -2.2
9 -21
5 1.9
6 -2.9
6 -6.4
4 25
5 -3.1
11 0.8
3 0.8
5 18
9 0.4
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Value

425
129

9.7
16.3
119
10.8
116

9.4

7.8
138

10.1

8.9
144

101
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